
GARAGE SALES

Havre East

ESTATE SALE
Wed- Sat 10-6
Sunday 10-4

2120 Hwy 2 East
Come check out our 

store full of estate sale 
treasures! Furniture, 

decor, glassware, movies, 
games, household items, 

and much more

FOR SALE

Under $100

GE Spectra Electric Stove
Good condition, $100

Call 265-7219

2003 31ft Hawkeye 
5th Wheel, 3 slides, self 

contained, generator,
 Heated Holding tanks

265-8444

2006 Fun Finder Camper 
Trailer, 14ft., full awning, 

self-contained. Lots of 
extras, Great Condition. 

$7500-obo
265-9868

EMPLOYMENT

General

Receptionist Needed
 8:30 to 5 for Insurance, 
Real Estate Office. Good 

Customer Service and 
Computer Skills.  Mail 

Resume to PO BOX 726 
Havre, MT 59501

Carpenters Needed
salary neg., work in Havre 

area 390-3086

HOUSEKEEPERS 
WANTED

Apply in Person at 
Havre Budget Inn

JOIN OUR TEAM!!  

Big Sandy Medical Center, 
Inc. has job openings in 

our Nursing Department.  
We are currently hiring 

RN’s, LPN’s and  CNA’s in 
both our Long Term Care 

and Hospital settings.  
Candidates must have 

valid licenses and certifi-
cations. Full and part-time 
positions for all shifts are 
available; competitive pay 

and benefits offered.  

Please come to BSMC 
for an application or 
call (406)378-2188 for 

details.  

RENTALS

Apartments

FOR RENT
Studio Apt. $450/mth

utilities included. Partially 
Furnished. Good location 

Call 406-390-1683

Executive Home
close to Rocky Boy; health 

services, education & 
other offices 395-4381
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PAPER INSERTER
Part time production position inserting 

papers. Must be 18 yrs old & able to stand 
for long periods of time. Lift, push or pull 
50 lbs. Early morning & afternoon shift.

Pick up an application at 
The Havre Daily News • 119 Second Street1444 Wilson Ave ~ $155,000

Move in ready, 3 bed, 1 ½ Bath. New kitchen, 
updated baths. Large deck with hot tub. Oversized 
3 stall garage w/ 1 stall heated. Off street parking 
for RV. Maintenance free siding. Security System.  

Call: 265-1529 for information

Center 
for 

Mental 
Health 

JOB OPENINGS

• Full time Outpatient 
Therapist in Havre

• Part Time
Rehabilitation 

Specialist

Complete job 
description and 

application available at: 
www.center4mh.org

EOE

Chester, MT ~ $285,000

Beautiful home located in Chester.
6 bedroom, 3.5 bath, 4000+ sqft, 1/2+ acres

corner lot across from park, attached 2 car garage,
attached shop. Built in 2011. 

See www.zillow.com or Call/Text 406-219-1020

MULTIPLE PURPOSE HEWESCRAFT
18ft HL RIVER RUNNER 

w/EZ Load Trailer, 140 HP Johnson engine
w/Jet Drive. Extras incl: electric trolling 

motor, depth finder & new top.
$6,000 obo - A REAL  BARGAIN !!

Call Bob - 372-3102

928 Blvd Ave ~ $173,000

2 bd+2,2 bath, Finished basement, double 
car garage, sprinklers, AC, hard wood 

floors, new furnace  Call 390-3099
OPEN HOUSE: 05/09/15 - Noon - 5pm

Arguing with 
neighbors?

Prop. lines?, parking?, 
Extra vehicles.

Rent a larger property 
from Laredo

 Estates - minutes 
from town.

Call 945-2027

Timber Creek Village Senior Living 
Community is Growing! 

 Due to increased residency, we 
have the following openings:

Please  apply in person at:
155 34th Ave West, Havre

Located behind K-Mart

• CNA
• Resident Assistant 

• Dietary Aide

PARKVIEW 
APARTMENTS

Studios, 1 & 2 bdrm; all 
utilities pd. Call or text 

Bullhook Property Mgmt, 
LLC;   390-1381

FREE SWING SET
You Haul.

1140 Center Drive

Over $100

Troy-Bilt Tiller 5 hp 
like new $499

 265-4526 Leave msg. 
or 390-0926

Transportation/RV’s

Holy Bible with gold 
leaf edges. Fairly good 

condition. $75
Call 265-5036

Real Estate

2009 Harley Davidson 
Dyna Superglide Custom

15k miles, new tires, 
forward controls, sissy bar

$8,500 obo  262-4571

St. Jude Thaddeus 
School is accepting 

applications for a 
certified, full-time 

pre-school teacher.  
Applications can be picked 

up at 430 7th Avenue. 


